
Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Gilead 00:20:03.64 24

2 Grandview Hts. 00:21:49.41 63

3 Northridge 00:22:02.74 68

4 Team FCA 00:22:07.22 69

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northwestern 00:29:15.82 4
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Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Gilead 00:20:03.64 11 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 469 Allison Johnson 00:19:05.95 1

2 2 468 Emily Hanft 00:19:23.39 2

3 3 470 Michaela McGill 00:19:35.67 3

4 6 471 Olivia Millisor 00:20:00.65 6

5 12 472 Selia Shipman 00:22:12.57 12

6 15 467 Kamry Grandstaff 00:22:25.37 (15)

7 19 475 Karley Wallace 00:22:54.88 (19)

2 Grandview Hts. 00:21:49.41 6 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 463 Maddie Palmisciano 00:19:43.51 4

2 9 464 Greta Tew 00:21:23.33 9

3 11 459 Nina Brown 00:21:42.05 11

4 16 460 Jilian Curfman 00:22:27.42 16

5 23 462 Sosi Mahdashian 00:23:50.76 23

6 25 461 Eleanor Kukura 00:24:04.46 (25)

3 Northridge 00:22:02.74 7 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 477 Olyvia Ashbrook 00:19:59.23 5

2 8 476 Albree Ashbrook 00:20:58.65 8

3 10 481 Annabeth Hilton 00:21:39.74 10

4 21 483 Kinsley Tuttle 00:23:36.72 21

5 24 482 Heather Houck 00:23:59.35 24

6 33 479 Layla Comisford 00:26:00.25 (26)

7 40 480 Stephanie Gilmore 00:28:17.06 (27)

4 Team FCA 00:22:07.22 15 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 499 Katie Rameriz 00:20:47.36 7

2 13 498 Renae Miller 00:22:16.11 13

3 14 501 Natalie Shetler 00:22:16.99 14

4 17 490 Emma Anglin 00:22:29.11 17

5 18 504 Kaylee Tuttle 00:22:46.56 18

6 20 493 Lilia Baldwin 00:23:28.03 (20)

7 22 503 Christy Stoner 00:23:39.89 (22)
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Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 469 Allison Johnson SR 00:19:05.95 Mount Gilead

2 2 468 Emily Hanft SR 00:19:23.39 Mount Gilead

3 3 470 Michaela McGill JR 00:19:35.67 Mount Gilead

4 4 463 Maddie Palmisciano FR 00:19:43.51 Grandview Hts.

5 5 477 Olyvia Ashbrook SR 00:19:59.23 Northridge

6 6 471 Olivia Millisor SR 00:20:00.65 Mount Gilead

7 7 499 Katie Rameriz SO 00:20:47.36 Team FCA

8 8 476 Albree Ashbrook FR 00:20:58.65 Northridge

9 9 464 Greta Tew SO 00:21:23.33 Grandview Hts.

10 10 481 Annabeth Hilton FR 00:21:39.74 Northridge

11 11 459 Nina Brown JR 00:21:42.05 Grandview Hts.

12 12 472 Selia Shipman SR 00:22:12.57 Mount Gilead

13 13 498 Renae Miller JR 00:22:16.11 Team FCA

14 14 501 Natalie Shetler SO 00:22:16.99 Team FCA

15 (15) 467 Kamry Grandstaff FR 00:22:25.37 Mount Gilead

16 16 460 Jilian Curfman FR 00:22:27.42 Grandview Hts.

17 17 490 Emma Anglin SR 00:22:29.11 Team FCA

18 18 504 Kaylee Tuttle FR 00:22:46.56 Team FCA

19 (19) 475 Karley Wallace SO 00:22:54.88 Mount Gilead

20 (20) 493 Lilia Baldwin JR 00:23:28.03 Team FCA

21 21 483 Kinsley Tuttle SO 00:23:36.72 Northridge

22 (22) 503 Christy Stoner SO 00:23:39.89 Team FCA

23 23 462 Sosi Mahdashian SO 00:23:50.76 Grandview Hts.

24 24 482 Heather Houck FR 00:23:59.35 Northridge

25 (25) 461 Eleanor Kukura FR 00:24:04.46 Grandview Hts.

26 0 500 Blake Rice FR 00:24:04.62 Team FCA

27 0 494 Abbie Burton FR 00:24:15.09 Team FCA

28 0 495 Elise Chabot JR 00:24:20.69 Team FCA

29 0 491 Shelby Anglin FR 00:24:20.88 Team FCA

30 0 487 Haile O'Loughlin SR 00:24:32.86 Northwestern

31 0 466 Rebeka Clark SO 00:25:14.51 Mount Gilead

32 0 486 Morgan McCoy SR 00:25:22.88 Northwestern

33 (26) 479 Layla Comisford FR 00:26:00.25 Northridge

34 0 496 Dominique Foust SO 00:26:11.39 Team FCA

35 0 497 Allison Mentzer SO 00:26:42.72 Team FCA

36 0 489 Juliana Anderson SO 00:27:18.53 Team FCA

37 0 465 Meaghan Clapper JR 00:27:18.68 Mount Gilead

38 0 484 Harper Flores SO 00:27:29.95 Northwestern

39 0 492 Isabelle Baldwin FR 00:28:16.49 Team FCA

40 (27) 480 Stephanie Gilmore SO 00:28:17.06 Northridge

41 0 474 Adriana Tinch SR 00:29:20.26 Mount Gilead

42 0 488 Ava OLoughlin SO 00:39:37.59 Northwestern

43 0 473 Amber Snow JR 00:53:35.52 Mount Gilead
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